
TOTAL STUDENT ENROLLMENT: BOYS 333 GIRLS 342

675

% Male 

Student Enr 49%

% Female 

Student Enr 51%

2016 - 2017

SPORTS/ACTIVITIES

CROSS COUNTRY

FOOTBALL

VOLLEYBALL

BASKETBALL

WRESTLING

BASEBALL

SOFTBALL

TRACK & FIELD

CHEER - SIDELINE

CHEER - COMPETITIVE                          

BOYS 214 GIRLS 186

400

% Male 

Student Enr 54%

% Female 

Student Enr 47%

SCHOOL YEAR:

GIRLS PARTICIPANTSBOY PARTICIPANTS

COMBINED STUDENT ENROLLMENT:

0

0

39

17

0

0

29

57

25

1937

52

0

0

28

K - 2nd grades do not participate in athletics

3rd grade only participates in Cross Country & Track

COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION:

TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION:

0

41

26

30

0


