

TOTAL STUDENT ENROLLMENT:	BOYS	333	-	GIRLS 342
COMBINED STUDENT ENROLLME	NT:	675	-	
	% Male Student Enr	49% EAR:	- 2016 - 2017	% Female Student Enr 51%
SPORTS/ACTIVITIES	RTS/ACTIVITIES BOY PARTICIPANTS		_	GIRLS PARTICIPANTS
CROSS COUNTRY	37			19
FOOTBALL	28		-	0
VOLLEYBALL	0		-	39
BASKETBALL	41		-	17
WRESTLING	26		-	0
BASEBALL	30		-	0
SOFTBALL	0		-	29
TRACK & FIELD	52		-	57
CHEER - SIDELINE	0		-	25
CHEER - COMPETITIVE	0		-	0
TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION: BOYS 214 GIRLS 186				
COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPAT	TION:	400	-	
	% Male Student Enr	54%	-	% Female Student Enr 47%

K - 2nd grades do not participate in athletics 3rd grade only participates in Cross Country & Track